Penyafort-Montserrat
Av. Diagona, 639 08028
Barcelona

PENYAFORT-MONTSERRAT & RAMON LLULL

TARIFA 2019
RATE 2019

Ramon Llull
Comte d'Urgell, 187
08036 Barcelona

DISPONIBLE EN PENYAFORT-MONTSERRAT Y RAMON LLULL
AVAILABLE AT PENYAFORT-MONTSERRAT AND RAMON LLULL

DESAYUNO
BED AND BREAKFAST

MEDIA PENSION
(COMIDA O CENA)
HALF BOARD
(LUNCH OR DINNER)

PENSION COMPLETA
FULL BOARD

BASE IVAIVAT  TOTAL BASE IVAIVAT ~ TOTAL BASE IVAIVAT  TOTAL
HABITACION INDIVIDUAL 31,70 3,17 34,87 39,39 3,94 43,32 45,16 4,52 49,67
SINGLE ROOM
HABITACION DOBLE 53,79 5,38 59,17 69,18 6,92 76,09 80,70 8,07 88,76
BANO COMPARTIDO DOUBLE ROOM
SHARED BATH HABITACION TRIPLE 80,68 8,07 88,75 103,76 10,38 114,14 | 12104 12,10 133,15
TRIPLE ROOM
HABITACION CUADRUPLE 107,58 10,76 118,34 | 13835 13,84 152,19 | 161,39 16,14 177,53
QUADRUPLE ROOM
HABITACION INDIVIDUAL 36,51 3,65 40,16 44,19 4,42 48,61 49,95 5,00 54,95
SINGLE ROOM
HABITACION DOBLE 53,79 5,38 5917 63,41 6,34 69,75 90,31 9,03 99.34
BANO INTERIOR DOUBLE ROOM
OWN BATH HABITACION TRIPLE 80,68 8,07 88,75 95,11 9,51 104,62 | 13547 13,55 149,01
TRIPLE ROOM
HABITACION CUADRUPLE 107,58 10,76 118,34 | 12681 12,68 139,49 | 180,62 18,06 198,69

QUADRUPLE ROOM

Largas estancias: a partir de 30 noches, 15% descuento -

Long stays: for more than 30 night:

s, there's a 15% discount

DISPONIBLE SOLO EN PENYAFORT-MONTSERRAT
ONLY AVAILABLE AT PENYAFORT-MONTSERRAT

DESAYUNO
BED AND BREAKFAST

MEDIA PENSION
(COMIDA O CENA)
HALF BOARD
(LUNCH OR DINNER)

PENSION COMPLETA
FULL BOARD

BASE IVAVAT ~ TOTAL BASE IVAIVAT ~ TOTAL BASE IVAIVAT ~ TOTAL
HABITACIO INDIVIDUAL 41,31 413 45,44 48,99 4,90 53,89 54,76 5,48 60,24

BANO Y AIRE ACONDICIONADO SINGLE ROOM
OWN BATH AND CONDITIONING AIR HABITACIO DOBLE 73,01 7,30 80,31 88,39 8,84 97.23 99,92 9,99 109,91

DOUBLE ROOM

Largas estancias: a partir de 30 noches, 15% descuento -

Long stays: for more than 30 nights, there's a 15% discount

GRUPOS - PENYAFORT-MONTSERRAT Y RAMON LLULL - PRECIOS POR PERSONA/NOCHE
GROUPS - AVAILABLE AT PENYAFORT-MONTSERRAT AND AMON LLULL - PRICES FOR NIGHT/PERSON

SOLO ALOJAMIENTO
ONLY ACCOMODATION

DESAYUNO
BED AND BREAKFAST

MEDIA PENSION
(COMIDA O CENA)
HALF BOARD
(LUNCH OR DINNER)

PENSION COMPLETA
FULL BOARD

BASE IVAVAT ~ TOTAL BASE IVAVAT  TOTAL BASE IVAIVAT ~ TOTAL BASE IVAIVAT ~ TOTAL
TARIFA ESPECIAL GRUPOS + DE 10 PERSONAS
GRUPOS / GROUPS MAS DE 30 PERSONAS, 1 GRATIS 19,21 1,92 21.13 23,34 2,33 25.68 31,12 3,11 34.23 38,04 3,80 41.85
HABITACION COMPARTIDA SPECIAL GROUP RATE: UP 10 PERSON
BANO COMPARTIDO FOR 30 OR MORE PEOPLE, GET 1 PERSON FREE
SHARED ROOM
SHARED BATH TARIFA ESPECIAL GRUPOS + DE 60 PERSONAS 18,25 1,83 20.08 22,25 2,22 24 .47 29,78 2,98 32.76 36,27 3,63 39.90

SPECIAL GROUP RATE: UP 60 PERSON




